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1 James Udochi Gladys MB029180 Warri 06-01-2020     To:     18-12-2025 Anthony Oghene Okolo & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Anthony Oghene Okolo & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Okolo Anthony Oghene MB013412 Warri

2 Ajala Olasunkanmi Samuel MB048734 Ado-Ekiti 01-03-2017     To:     17-12-2025 Alexander Johnson & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Alexander Johnson & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Johnson Alexander Olufemi MB014502 Ikeja

3 Dare Ruth Olayemi MB042292 Abuja 01-06-2020     To:     04-02-2025 Olayemi & Co. Professional Services Kunle Egbeleke & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Egbeleke Abel Adekunle MB007951 Abuja

4 Lawal Hauwa MB059206 Kano/Jigawa 19-12-2022     To:     12-01-2026 Hauwa Lawal & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Ahmed Abdul & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Ahmed Abdul Mohammed MB038579 Kano/Jigawa

5 Olorunyomi Grace Adetola MB044690 Warri 03-02-2009     To:     19-01-2026 Ejoh, Moju and Company (Chartered Accountants) Ejoh, Moju and Company (Chartered Accountants) Moju Daniel Agban Atse MB002201 Warri

6 Adeosun Oluwatobi Tinuke MB051561 Ilupeju/Gbagada  08-01-2018     To:     31-08-2022 Quest Know Concepts and Company (Chartered Accountants) Adeniji Agboola and Co. (Chartered Accountants) Adeniji Agboola Gabriel MB012329 Ikeja

7 Amoo Sulaiman Ayinde MB027302 Alimosho 05-01-2022     To:     21-08-2025 Amoo Sulaimon and Co. (Chartered Accountants) Sheriff Akinbode & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Akinbode Sheriff Akinola MB021313 Amuwo

8 Ajijola Temitope Olumide MB020137 Alimosho  03-02-2020     To:     21-08-2025 Olumide Ajijola Chartered Accountant Sheriff Akinbode & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Akinbode Sheriff Akinola MB021313 Amuwo

9 Egbe Michael Egbe MB022633 Warri  01-01-2023     To:     23-12-2025 Egbe Michael Egbe & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Ogagarojor Edenogba & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Edenogba Patrick Ogagarofor MB011175 Warri

10 Araoye Wasiu Adesina MB006948 Lagelu 05-01-2015     To:     30-12-2025 Adesina Araoye Chartered Accountants  Olabisi Fayombo & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Fayombo Olabisi MB002550 Ibadan

11 Tsepav Terhemba Godwin MB051386 Abuja 04-05-2022     To:     30-06-2025 G. T. Tsepav & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Grace Kalu Igiri & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Igiri Grace Kalu MB041242 Abuja

12 Omeaka Sylvester Odia MB013182 U.K 02-10-2020     To:     20-12-2024 Sylver Odianonsen and Co. (Chartered Accountants) Kunle Feyijimi & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Feyijimi Adekunle Mathias MB009188 Ikorodu

13 Adeyemi Adegoke MB035920 Abuja 05-10-2020     To:     18-12-2025 Goke Adeyemi & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Umuhefe & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Amarie Umuhefe Oreva MB034703 Abuja

14 Efurhievwe Emmanuel Iroro MB015746 Asaba 15-01-2020     To:     19-02-2026 Iroro Efurhievwe & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Olusola Peter & Co. (Chartered Acoountants) Oguntayo Peter Olusola MB021889 Asaba

15 Olowolagba Samuel Segun MB018641 Ibadan 04-03-2019     To:     23-02-2026 Olowolagba Samuelsegun & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Taiwo Adewale and Company (Chartered Accountants) Taiwo Adewale Olusesan MB012760 Ibadan

16  Itua Anthonia MB054562 Ikeja 11-04-2022     To:     27-02-2026 A. H. I & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Oluseyi Adebanjo & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Adebanjo Oluseyi Morounkeji MB011895

Lagos 

Mainland

17 Adeyemi Emmanuel Oluwagbenga MB051586 Ikeja 01-02-2021     To:     06-09-2025 Olatunji Daniels & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Olatunji Daniels & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Daniels Olatunji Olagunju MB024432 Ikeja

18 Udo Igbeke Kalu MB046002 Onitsha 01-08-2025     To:     09-02-2026 Udo Igbeke Kalu & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Emmanuel Uchenna O. & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Okeke Uchenna Emmanuel MB037955 Onitsha

19 Asemota Victor Eghosa MB042167 Benin 23-07-2025     To:     27-01-2026 Victor Asemota & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Sule Isedu & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Isedu Sule Alaoye MB029158 Benin

20 Umunnakwe Chiemezie John MB046809 Port Harcourt 01-08-2025     To:     31-01-2026 John Umunnakwe & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Kings Nwaigbo & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Nwaigbo Kingsley MB029295 Port Harcourt

21 Ige Rasheed Adisa MB024091 Mowe 01-08-2025     To:     31-01-2026 Rasheed Ige & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Ojewole Olufemi & Co (Chartered Accountants) Ojewole Olufemi Isaac MB010664 Ikeja

22 Ohia Joseph Eru MB052317 Makurdi 01-08-2025     To:     31-01-2026 Josswag Erudit Professionals & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Mike Achi & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Achi Michael MB028560 Makurdi

23 Adefusi-Owate Adefusola MB045179 Abuja 01-08-2025     To:     10-02-2026 Ade Ade-Owate & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Philip Iria & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Aikhuomobhogbe Philip Iria MB020115 Abuja

24 Anazia Ifeanyi MB058598 Ikeja 01-08-2025     To:     31-01-2026 Anazia Ifeanyi & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Onwubuya Francis & Co. (Chartered Accountants). Onwubuya Francis Okafor MB019741 Ikeja

25 Obaje Jibrin Friday MB029312 Nyanya-Mararaba 11-08-2025     To:     10-02-2026 Obaje Friday & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Achem Aduojo & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Achem Samuel Aduojo MB023468 Kaduna

26 Wonuola Abdulkabir Adebayo MB036875 Kaduna 29-07-2025     To:     13-02-2026 Abdulkabir Wonuola & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Abubakar, Abdul-Salam & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Abdullahi Abubakar Umar MB013667 Kaduna

27 Agbola Oyeniyi Joshua MB018125 Abuja 04-08-2025     To:     16-02-2026 Oyeniyi Agbola & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Oladimeji Ayoola & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Ayoola Oladimeji Olanrewaju MB014991 Abuja

28 Ifemeni Chuks Ezekiel MB052033 Ikeja 15-05-2025     To:     15-11-2025 Ifemeni Chuks & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Logic Professional Services (Chartered Accountants) Ijiola Olatunde Adekunle MB018393 Ikeja

29 Olubi Oluranti Gboluwaniyi MB059686 Kano/Jigawa 13-08-2025     To:     12-02-2026 Julius Athekame & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Julius Athekame & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Athekame Julius Ogbedu MB010796 Kano/Jigawa

30 Salako Mushafau Adewale MB034182 Abuja 25-07-2025     To:     28-02-2026 Salako Adewale . M and Co. (Chartered Accountants) M.A Bello & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Salu Ibraheem Adeniyi MB003030 Owo-Ose

31 Awe Kayode MB037741 Ikorodu 03-09-2025     To:     02-03-2026 Fortified Professional Services (Chartered Accountants) Segun Olawuyi & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Olawuyi Lawrence Olusegun MB026786 Ikorodu

32 Olalere Omolola MB029479 Kaduna 23-07-2025     To:     29-01-2026 Busayo Ibiyeye & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Busayo Ibiyeye & Co. (Chartered Accountants). Ibiyeye Busayo Oyewole MB033509 Kaduna

33 Ogenyi Williams Emmanuel MB042762 Abuja 07-08-2025     To:     09-03-2026 Williams Ogenyi & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Henry Young & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Chukwuedo Nnaji Henry MB012075 Abuja

34 Ndukauba Augustine Onyenkwere MB021769 Onitsha 21-07-2025     To:     09-03-2026 Augustine Cleangate & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Henry Young & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Chukwuedo Nnaji Henry MB012075 Abuja

35 Opia Michael Onyeomakani MB030944 Owerri 09-05-2025     To:     08-11-2025 Nnamdi Osita Okonkwo & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Nnamdi Osita Okonkwo & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Okonkwo Nnamdi Osita MB024480 Owerri

36 Okere Uche MB026717 Port Harcourt 02-06-2025     To:     30-12-2025 Uche Okere & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Adibe Francis & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Adibe Francis Chikwendu MB034542 Port Harcourt

37 Shehu Ganiu Omotayo MB035658 Ikeja 02-05-2025     To:     30-10-2025 Shehu Ganiu & Co. (Chartered Accountants) K. Olayinka Owolabi & Co. (Chartered Accountants) Owolabi Kazeem Olayinka MB032558 Amuwo


